191
199
193
194
195
196
197 .
198
199 -
200
201
202 .
203 !
204 |
205 |
206 |
207 !
208
209
210

211

212 |
213

214
215 |
216
217
218
219
290
291
299 |
293 |
294 \

|

225 |

996 |
227
2928
229
230
231
239
233
234 |
285 |
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Appropriations for Land for Settlements Account.

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT—continued.

MINISTER OF

VOTE No. 78—continued.

Roaps To oreN up LaAND
Nelson Road District—

Hope Block

Lamb Valley Block
Rainy River South Block
Waimea .
Anatoki Block

Totaranui (and extensmn) ‘Block
Alfred River Bloek ..
Blackwater South Block
Glenroy No. 2 Block
Horse Terrace

Howard Block

Maruia East Block
Maruia South Block
Maruia South No. 2 Block
Matiri-Owen Block

Mid Maruia Block

Owen North Block

Slips Block ...

All Nations Block

Upper Opouri Block ..
Upper Opouri No. 2 Loan Block
Wairau Valley Block

Blocks not specifically pr.c;wded for ...

Total—Nelson ...

Greymouth Road Districi—

Captain’s Creek Block
Granity Creek Block
Kongahu Blodk -
Okare Block
Oparara Block
South Terrace Block
Tidal Creek Block
Brunner Block
Rough River Block
Kumara Block
Oinetamatea Block

Blocks not specifically p1;ov1ded for ...

Total-——Greymouth

Christchurch Road District—

Run 142, The Liakes

Run 66, Waitangi

Run 100, Mount Hutt .
Run 104, Mount Somers...
Rhoboro Downs Run

Ben Ohau Run

Rollesby Block

Reserve No. 62 (Port Levy)
Run 478, Otaio

Blocks not specifically prov1ded for ...

Total—Christchurch

LANDS-—continued.

FOR SETTLEMENTS-——continued.

Waimesa
k24

‘Takaka

1
Murchison

Buller

Grey
Inangahua
Westland

12

Ashley
Ashbux":ﬁon

L3l
Mackenzie

¥

. ”Mount ngberb

Waimate

1922-23.

100

100
500
255
400

44
650
100
100
772
! 100

3,691




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

